

Canal Road + 0 Lajba
Singh Kishor + 0 Lajba

ESC M.B.N-270
SUB-DIVISION

WASUNDAIT BOG.

KUNDAN KUMAR

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work.	Canal bend to house of Lattu Singh				
Name of Contractor.	Kundan Kumar				
Agreement no.	RWP, D. No. 103 mm 57/5 RD/2020-2021				
Date of Agreement.	1/1/21				

1) Clearing & grubbing road

$$\begin{aligned} \text{Land} &= 2 \times 5.70 \times 3.50 = 39.90 \\ &= 0.35 \text{ Ha} \end{aligned}$$

2) Providing excavation for roadway & box cutting

$$\begin{aligned} 2 \times 18.7 \times 6 \times 30 \times 0.50 \times 0.100 &= 18 \\ 2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 &= 23.625 \\ &= 41.625 \end{aligned}$$

3) Construction of embankment with approved material - d.k.

$$41.625 \times 0.60 = 24.975 \text{ m}$$

4) Providing and laying of 2 c.c. 300 mm dia - d.k.

$$2 \times 4 \times 2.50 = 20 \text{ m}$$

5) Providing const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - d.k.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of Work</u>					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road					
City vide item no (1) - P(1)					
0.35 Hect @ Rs 52570.35					Rs 18540 = 00
(2) Box cutting					
City vide item no (2) - P(1)					
41.625 m ³ @ Rs 75.57					Rs 3146 = 00
(3) Const of embankment with approved material					
City vide item no (3) - P(1)					
24.975 m ³ @ Rs 2668					Rs 666 = 00
(4) R.C.C pipe duct					
City vide item no (4) - P(1)					
20RM @ Rs 871.11					Rs 17422 = 00
(5) Const of embankment					
with material obtained from borrow pit					
City vide item no (5) - P(1)					
1086.3 m ³ @ Rs 190.36					Rs 206788 = 00
(6) Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
City vide item no (6) - P(2)					
40.725 m ³ @ Rs 192.04					Rs 7821 = 00
(7) Granular sub-base					
City vide item no (7) - P(2)					
78 m ³ @ Rs 1901.78					Rs 148339 = 00
(8) WBM making					
City vide item no (8) - P(2)					
82.687 m ³ @ Rs 2848.35					Rs 235522 = 00
(9) masonry infirmatory signpost					
City vide item no (9) - P(2)					
2 no @ Rs 9388.80					Rs 18778 = 00
Add U.S.T 12.1					Rs 6,57,022 = 00
Add 1% labour cost					Rs 78843 = 00
Scigniorage fees					Rs 6570 = 00
					Rs 14362 = 00
					Rs 7,56,797 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1340 4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		Bt	L		7,56,797 = 00
less 19% as per agreement					14,37,91 = 00
					6,13,006 = 00

~~6/12/21~~
6/12/21
JK

Amrinder Kumar

6/12/2021

AE

Material Statement

- <I> E/W - 1110.3 m³
- <II> Stone, metal - 165.57 m³
- <III> Sand - 22.06 m³
- <IV> Stone screening - 19.84 m³

~~6/12/21~~
6/12/21